
Teilnehmerliste – Feuerwehrsportwettkämpfe 
Kreisfeuerwehrverbandstag 17. September 2022 
Kreisfeuerwehrverband Ludwigslust-Parchim 
 
Mannschaft:  __________________________________________ 
 
Amt:   __________________________________________ 
 

Wertungsgruppe:  ☐Frauen  ☐Männer 
 
 

 
Mannschaftsverantwortlicher 
 
________________________________ 
Name, Vorname 
 
________________________________ 
E-Mail / Telefon 

 
 

 
 
________________________________ 
Unterschrift 

Lfd. 
Nr. 

Name, Vorname Start-Nr. 
100m 

Hindernislauf 
Hakenleiter-

steigen 

4x100 m 
Feuerwehr-

stafette 

Gruppen-
stafette 

Löschangriff 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        
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9        

10        


